The School Board of Seminole County
TAXID #: 59-6000855

Report Date:01/13/2019

Total Paid:$2,110.20

Bill To:

Sandeep Munde
2820 Strand Circle
Oviedo FL, 32765

Date Description Amount
01/05/2018 ePayment Ref:72699031 - KidZone & Beyond Childcare [Aahana Munde] $51.00
01/12/2018 ePayment Ref:72699032 - KidZone & Beyond Childcare [Aahana Munde] $51.00
01/16/2018 ePayment Ref:72699033 - Carillon Elementary Enrichment #0441 [Aahana Munde] $100.00
01/19/2018 ePayment Ref:72699034 - KidZone & Beyond Childcare [Aahana Munde] $51.00
01/26/2018 ePayment Ref:72699035 - KidZone & Beyond Childcare [Aahana Munde] $51.00
02/02/2018 ePayment Ref:72699036 - KidZone & Beyond Childcare [Aahana Munde] $51.00
02/09/2018 ePayment Ref:72699037 - KidZone & Beyond Childcare [Aahana Munde] $51.00
02/16/2018 ePayment Ref:72699038 - KidZone & Beyond Childcare [Aahana Munde] $51.00
02/23/2018 ePayment Ref:72699039 - KidZone & Beyond Childcare [Aahana Munde] $51.00
03/02/2018 ePayment Ref:72699040 - KidZone & Beyond Childcare [Aahana Munde] $51.00
03/09/2018 ePayment Ref:72699041 - KidZone & Beyond Childcare [Aahana Munde] $51.00
03/23/2018 ePayment Ref:72699042 - KidZone & Beyond Childcare [Aahana Munde] $51.00
03/30/2018 ePayment Ref:72699043 - KidZone & Beyond Childcare [Aahana Munde] $51.00
04/06/2018 ePayment Ref:72699044 - KidZone & Beyond Childcare [Aahana Munde] $51.00
04/13/2018 ePayment Ref:72699045 - KidZone & Beyond Childcare [Aahana Munde] $51.00
04/18/2018 ePayment Ref:72699046 - KidZone & Beyond Childcare [Aahana Munde] $25.00
04/20/2018 ePayment Ref:72699047 - KidZone & Beyond Childcare [Aahana Munde] $51.00
04/27/2018 ePayment Ref:72699048 - KidZone & Beyond Childcare [Aahana Munde] $51.00
05/04/2018 ePayment Ref:72699049 - KidZone & Beyond Childcare [Aahana Munde] $51.00
05/11/2018 ePayment Ref:72699050 - KidZone & Beyond Childcare [Aahana Munde] $51.00
05/18/2018 ePayment Ref:72699051 - KidZone & Beyond Childcare [Aahana Munde] $51.00
08/03/2018 ePayment Ref:72699052 - KidZone & Beyond Childcare [Aahana Munde] $10.20
08/10/2018 ePayment Ref:72699053 - KidZone & Beyond Childcare [Aahana Munde] $51.00
08/17/2018 ePayment Ref:72699054 - KidZone & Beyond Childcare [Aahana Munde] $51.00
08/20/2018 ePayment Ref:72699055 - Carillon Elementary Enrichment #0441 [Aahana Munde] $100.00
08/20/2018 ePayment Ref:72699055 - Carillon Elementary Enrichment #0441 [Aahana Munde] $100.00
08/24/2018 ePayment Ref:72699056 - KidZone & Beyond Childcare [Aahana Munde] $51.00
08/31/2018 ePayment Ref:72699057 - KidZone & Beyond Childcare [Aahana Munde] $51.00
09/07/2018 ePayment Ref:72699058 - KidZone & Beyond Childcare [Aahana Munde] $51.00
09/14/2018 ePayment Ref:72699059 - KidZone & Beyond Childcare [Aahana Munde] $51.00
09/21/2018 ePayment Ref:72699060 - KidZone & Beyond Childcare [Aahana Munde] $51.00
09/28/2018 ePayment Ref:72699061 - KidZone & Beyond Childcare [Aahana Munde] $51.00
10/05/2018 ePayment Ref:72699062 - KidZone & Beyond Childcare [Aahana Munde] $39.00
10/12/2018 ePayment Ref:72699063 - KidZone & Beyond Childcare [Aahana Munde] $51.00
10/15/2018 ePayment Ref:72699064 - Carillon Elementary Enrichment #0441 [Aahana Munde] $-100.00
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Date

10/19/2018
10/26/2018
11/02/2018
11/09/2018
11/16/2018
11/30/2018
12/07/2018
12/14/2018

Attendance Date

01/08/2018
01/09/2018
01/10/2018
01/11/2018
01/12/2018
01/16/2018
01/17/2018
01/18/2018
01/19/2018
01/22/2018
01/23/2018
01/24/2018
01/25/2018
01/26/2018
01/29/2018
01/30/2018
01/31/2018
02/01/2018
02/05/2018
02/06/2018
02/07/2018
02/08/2018
02/09/2018
02/12/2018
02/13/2018
02/14/2018
02/15/2018
02/16/2018
02/20/2018
02/21/2018
02/22/2018
02/23/2018
02/26/2018
02/27/2018
02/28/2018

1/13/2019

Description

ePayment Ref:72699065 -
ePayment Ref:72699066 -
ePayment Ref:72699067 -
ePayment Ref:72699068 -
ePayment Ref:72699069 -
ePayment Ref:72699070 -
ePayment Ref:72699071 -
ePayment Ref:72699072 -

Student

Aahana Munde
Aahana Munde
Aahana Munde
Aahana Munde
Aahana Munde
Aahana Munde
Aahana Munde
Aahana Munde
Aahana Munde
Aahana Munde
Aahana Munde
Aahana Munde
Aahana Munde
Aahana Munde
Aahana Munde
Aahana Munde
Aahana Munde
Aahana Munde
Aahana Munde
Aahana Munde
Aahana Munde
Aahana Munde
Aahana Munde
Aahana Munde
Aahana Munde
Aahana Munde
Aahana Munde
Aahana Munde
Aahana Munde
Aahana Munde
Aahana Munde
Aahana Munde
Aahana Munde
Aahana Munde

Aahana Munde

KidZone & Beyond Childcare [Aahana
KidZone & Beyond Childcare [Aahana
KidZone & Beyond Childcare [Aahana
KidZone & Beyond Childcare [Aahana
KidZone & Beyond Childcare [Aahana
KidZone & Beyond Childcare [Aahana
KidZone & Beyond Childcare [Aahana
KidZone & Beyond Childcare [Aahana

Munde]
Munde]
Munde]
Munde]
Munde]
Munde]
Munde]
Munde]

Amount
$51.00
$51.00
$51.00
$51.00
$51.00
$51.00
$51.00
$51.00



Attendance Date Student
03/01/2018 Aahana Munde

03/06/2018 Aahana Munde

03/08/2018 Aahana Munde

03/12/2018 Aahana Munde

03/14/2018 Aahana Munde

03/26/2018 Aahana Munde

03/28/2018 Aahana Munde

03/30/2018 Aahana Munde

04/03/2018 Aahana Munde

04/05/2018 Aahana Munde

04/09/2018 Aahana Munde

04/11/2018 Aahana Munde

04/13/2018 Aahana Munde

04/17/2018 Aahana Munde

04/19/2018 Aahana Munde

04/23/2018 Aahana Munde

04/25/2018 Aahana Munde

04/27/2018 Aahana Munde

05/01/2018 Aahana Munde

05/03/2018 Aahana Munde

05/07/2018 Aahana Munde

05/09/2018 Aahana Munde

05/11/2018 Aahana Munde
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Attendance Date Student

05/15/2018 Aahana Munde

05/17/2018 Aahana Munde

05/21/2018 Aahana Munde

05/23/2018 Aahana Munde

05/25/2018 Aahana Munde

08/20/2018 Aahana Munde

08/22/2018 Aahana Munde

08/24/2018 Aahana Munde

08/28/2018 Aahana Munde

08/30/2018 Aahana Munde

09/04/2018 Aahana Munde

09/06/2018 Aahana Munde

09/10/2018 Aahana Munde

09/12/2018 Aahana Munde

09/14/2018 Aahana Munde

09/18/2018 Aahana Munde

09/20/2018 Aahana Munde

09/24/2018 Aahana Munde

09/27/2018 Aahana Munde

10/01/2018 Aahana Munde

10/05/2018 Aahana Munde

10/09/2018 Aahana Munde
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Attendance Date Student

10/15/2018 Aahana Munde
10/16/2018 Aahana Munde
10/17/2018 Aahana Munde
10/18/2018 Aahana Munde
10/19/2018 Aahana Munde
10/22/2018 Aahana Munde
10/24/2018 Aahana Munde
10/25/2018 Aahana Munde
10/26/2018 Aahana Munde
10/29/2018 Aahana Munde
10/30/2018 Aahana Munde
10/31/2018 Aahana Munde
11/01/2018 Aahana Munde
11/05/2018 Aahana Munde
11/06/2018 Aahana Munde
11/07/2018 Aahana Munde
11/09/2018 Aahana Munde
11/12/2018 Aahana Munde
11/14/2018 Aahana Munde
11/15/2018 Aahana Munde
11/16/2018 Aahana Munde
11/26/2018 Aahana Munde
11/28/2018 Aahana Munde
11/30/2018 Aahana Munde
12/03/2018 Aahana Munde
12/04/2018 Aahana Munde
12/05/2018 Aahana Munde
12/07/2018 Aahana Munde
12/11/2018 Aahana Munde
12/12/2018 Aahana Munde
12/13/2018 Aahana Munde
12/14/2018 Aahana Munde
12/18/2018 Aahana Munde
12/19/2018 Aahana Munde
12/20/2018 Aahana Munde

This conmrunication is for the exclusive use of the addressee and may contain confidential or privileged informetion. If you are not the intended recipient any use, copying, disclosure,
dissemination or distribution is strictly prohibited.

© The School Board of Serrinole County All Rights Reserved
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